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Name Mobile No WhatsApp Email Id Division District ULB Code

Santosh Aagale 7588063113 7588063113 phulambri.nagar.panchayat@gmail.com Aurangabad Aurangabad Phulambri 900263

Mr.Prashant 
Rode

9403411000 9403411000 commr.amtcorp@gmail.com Amravati Amravati Amravati 802690

MANOJKUMAR 
S DESAI

8275256999 8275256999 manojdesai.1599@gmail.com Pune Sangli Jat 900027

Kavita Gaikwad 9921551950 9921551950 kavitagaikwad101090@gmail.com Nagpur Chandrapur Jivati 900295

Dr. Vijay 
Suryawanshi

9819581740 9819581740 commissionerkdmc@gmail.com Kokan Thane Kalyan 802790

Vijay Devlikar 9422142571 9422142571 mcwarora@gmail.com Nagpur Chandrapur Warora 802719

Rajendra 
Pandurang 
Chikhalkhunde

9850073879 9850073879 rpchikhalkhunde@gmail.com Nagpur Bhandara Lakhani 900290

Amita Dagade 
Patil

9922199226 9922199226 bnpbarshi@gmail.com Pune Solapur Barshi 802855

Ashok Garate 7422301743 9422301743 n.p.katol@gmail.com Nagpur Nagpur Katol 802702

SWALIHA 
MALGAVE

9673942290 9673942290 npsamudrapur@gmail.com Nagpur Wardha Samudrapur 900309

Miss. Suvarna 
Dakhane

7620285534 7620285534 suvarnadakhane1990@gmail.com Nagpur Nagpur Bhiwapur 900253

Arvind Mali 9967293796 9967293796 arvindmali.in@gmail.com Pune Sangli Uran Islampur 802891

Nirmala 
Rashinakar-
Yamgar

9763313669 9763313669 doundmc@gmail.com Pune Pune Daund 802816

Snehalata 
Kumbhar-Dhere

8805716871 8805716871 hmch1104@gmail.com Pune Kolhapur Hupari 900590

Atish Walunj 7040330423 7040330423 codudhani2012@gmail.com Pune Solapur Dudhani 802862

Pravin D. 
Mankar

9766974516 9766974516 mcnarkhed@gmail.com Nagpur Nagpur Narkhed 802701

Mahadev 
Balasaheb 
Rodage

9545400889 9545400889 dnpdapoli@gmail.com Kokan Ratnagiri Dapoli 802872

Yogesh Vilas 
Kadam

7387457058 7387457058 kadamyogesh100@gmail.com Pune Kolhapur Hatkanangale 900589
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Jyoti Bhagat 
Patil

9421704787 9421704787 jyotibhagat16@gmail.com Aurangabad Aurangabad Khuldabad 802767

Vaibhav 
Sharad Garave

8793906068 8793906068 Shahapurnagarpanchayat@gmail.com Kokan Thane Shahapur 900289

Mr. Abhijit 
Kadam

7588618634 7588618634 abhikadam1102@gmail.com Nashik Nashik Chandwad 900326

Ganesh shinde 919881025464 91988102546 comcakkalkot123@gmail.com Pune Solapur Akkalkot 802860

Nandu Dhondu 
Paralkar

7249448555 7249448555 nanduparalkar@yahoo.in Aurangabad Osmanabad Kalamb_O 802847

Abhijeet Bapat 7588586688 7588586688 sataramunicipal@gmail.com Pune Satara Satara 802869

Manisha 
Wadepalli

9766879787 9766879787 manishawadepalli@gmail.com Aurangabad Osmanabad Bhoom 802846

Laxman Rathod 8459200789 8459200789 mcnaldurg@gmail.com Aurangabad Osmanabad Naldurg 802850

Prasad Dilip 
Borkar

9822828487 9822828487 nagarpanchayatwada@gmail.com Kokan Palghar Wada 900582

Ramkrushna 
Jadhvar

9881377365 9891377365 npomerga@gmail.com Aurangabad Osmanabad Omerga 802852

DEVIDAS 
JADHAV

9422936699 9422936699 kallampalika@gmail.com Amaravati Yavatmal Kalamb_Y 900355

Nitin Bagul 9699948471 9699948471 mc_dharur@rediffmail.com Aurangabad Beed Dharur 802837

Satish 
Keshorao 
Chaudhary

9960882550 9960882550 nagarpanchayatchamorshi@gmail.com Nagpur Gadchiroli Chamorshi 900297

Chandrakant 
Pandurang 
Bhosale

9689969438 9689969438 bodwadnagar123@gmail.com Nashik Jalgaon Bodwad 900337

Deepak Zinjad 9028852185 9028852185 deepak.zinjad@gmail.com Pune Pune Talegaon 
Dabhade

802809

Mr.Tanaji 
Maruti Chavan

9561014454 9561014454 mcausa1956@gmail.com Aurangabad Latur Ausa 802842

Dr Kulbhushan 
A. Ramteke

7720082320 7720082320 mcwadsa@gmail.com Nagpur Gadchiroli Desaiganj 802717

Mr. Rushikesh 
Dnyandev Patil

9892760140 9892760140 npmokhada@gmail.com Kokan Palghar Mokhada 900319

Jayant 
Chandrakant 
Jawadekar

9422909117 9422909117 comalvan@gmail.com Kokan Sindhudurg Malvan 802878

Prashant N. 
Thombre

9967917560 9967917560 rmcratnagiri@gmail.com Kokan Ratnagiri Ratnagiri 802875

Dr. Santosh 
More

9922040739 9922040739 santoshmore03@gmail.com Pune Sangli KavatheMahakal 900344

Komal Karale 7020974851 7038626994 karalekomal16@gmail.com Nagpur Nagpur Mauda 900132
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Prasad S. 
Shingte

9004067566 9004067566 khednp1940@gmail.com Kokan Ratnagiri Khed 802873

DHIRAJKUMAR 
VIJAY GOHAD

9028055505 9028055505 npdarwha@gmail.com Amaravati Yavatmal Darwha 802728

Jaywant 
Sonavne

7775844592 7775844592 jaywantsonwane9@gmail.com Aurangabad Parbhani Sailu 802751

Ambadas 
Garkal

8999818858 8999818858 coshevgaon@gmail.com Nashik Ahmednagar Shevgaon 900329

DR SACHIN 
BHAGVAN 
MANE

7350034371 7350034371 mhaswadnagarparishad@gmail.com Pune Satara Mhaswad 802867

MACCHINDRA 
MARUTI 
GHOLAP

8425924433 8425924433 gholapmacchindra@gmail.com Pune Pune Junnar 802806

sbmadmin 0 0 sbadmin@admin.com

milind 9423149163 9423149163 yevatekar@dssworld.in 900592
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